E4A-3K AC120/240 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Omron Automation & Safety E4A-3K AC120/240 E4A-3K AC120/240 Distributor E4A-3K AC120/240 Supplier
E4A-3K AC120/240 Price E4A-3K AC120/240 Pictures E4A-3K AC120/240 Image
E4A-3K AC120/240 PDF Datasheet E4A-3K AC120/240 Download Datasheet E4A-3K AC120/240 Datasheet
E4A-3K AC120/240 Stock Buy E4A-3K AC120/240 Buy Omron Automation & Safety E4A-3K AC120/240
Omron Automation & Safety E4A-3K AC120/240 Omron Automation & Safety Supplier Omron Automation & Safety Distributor
Omron Automation & Safety E4A-3K AC120/240 Omron Automation and Safety E4A-3K AC120/240
Omron Automation & Safety
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER E4A-3K AC120/240
MANUFACTURER Omron Automation & Safety
DESCRIPTION LONG DIST REFL 3M 120/240V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 3381 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 120 VAC ~ 240 VAC
TERMINATION STYLE -
SHIELDING -
SERIES E4A-3K
SENSOR TYPE Ultrasonic
SENSING DISTANCE 11.811" ~ 118.11" (300mm ~ 3000mm)
RESPONSE FREQUENCY 40kHz
PACKAGE / CASE Module
OUTPUT TYPE Analog Current and Voltage
OTHER NAMES
E4A-3K AC120/240-ND
E4A-3KAC120/240
E4A3KAC120240
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 55°C
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MATERIAL - BODY -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION IP60
INDICATOR LED
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Ultrasonic Proximity Sensor 11.811" ~ 118.11" (300mm ~ 3000mm) IP60 Module
E4A-3K AC120/240
Part Number: E4A-3K AC120/240
Manufacturer/Brand: Omron Automation & Safety
Product description LONG DIST REFL 3M 120/240V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 3381 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
E4A-3K AC120/240.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of E4A-3K AC120/240
E4A-3K AC120/240.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
E2F-X10Y2-53-US
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  SENS PROX M30 10MM AC2W NPN-NC
In stock:  3368 pcs
RFQ
IMN15124C
Manufacturers:  Crouzet
Description:  IPD M12 NONSHLD 3W SPST 2M
In stock:  5480 pcs
RFQ
ID25ANC05NO-K
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SEN PROX B 25X10X3W DC NPN NO
In stock:  873 pcs
RFQ
KJ5-M18MB60-DPS-SF
Manufacturers:  Altech Corporation
Description:  INDPROX SENS M18 F 5MM WELD IM 1
In stock:  713 pcs
RFQ
GX-H12AI
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SENSOR PROX NPN 3.3MM 12-24VDC
In stock:  2744 pcs
RFQ
IMB18-08BNOVC0K
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  SEN PROX
SHLD NPN NC M12 SHRT
In stock:  1482 pcs
RFQ
GX-18MLU-C5
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SENSOR PROX NO 12MM 12-24VDC
In stock:  906 pcs
RFQ
E4A-3K DC12/24
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  LONG DIST REFL 3M 12/24VDC
In stock:  3612 pcs
RFQ
GX-H8BI-P-C5
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SENSOR PROX PNP 2.1MM 12-24VDC
In stock:  1797 pcs
RFQ
IA08FSF01PC
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SEN PROX MTL FACE M8 PNP NC
In stock:  850 pcs
RFQ
E2K-C25MY1-10M
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  SENS PROX CAP 3-25MM AC2W-NO 10M
In stock:  379 pcs
RFQ
UA18ESD08AGM1TI
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  UPROX DR TI M18 4-20MA PLG
In stock:  367 pcs
RFQ